
Black Time

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perna Davide (08/1613) 3 9 3 6 3 7 3 9 0 0 3 9 3 9 3 5 3 8 0 0

Commare  Stefano (08/577) 0 0 3 6 3 3 3 9 0 0 2 4 3 7 3 6 3 5 0 0

Melis Massimo (08/576) 3 6 3 9 3 9 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

Cammareri Jody (08/1867) 1 3 2 5 2 3 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

Gaffuri Mirko (08/1791) 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 6 1 2 3 2 3 2 0 0

Caironi Adrian (08/1866) 3 4 0 0 1 0 3 4 0 0 1 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perna Davide 08/1613 24 62 2,58

Commare  Stefano 08/577 20 40 2,00

Melis Massimo 08/576 16 36 2,25

Cammareri Jody 08/1867 11 17 1,55

Gaffuri Mirko 08/1791 14 13 0,93

Caironi Adrian 08/1866 11 12 1,09

Dart Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lombardo Clara (08/1485) 0 0 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 9 0 0 3 4 3 7 3 9 0 0

Sgambati Caterina (08/1516) 0 0 3 1 3 5 3 4 3 5 0 0 3 0 3 9 3 6 3 5

Lombardo Eleonora (08/1465) 0 0 3 6 1 1 1 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 7 3 4 3 4

Belcastro Debora (08/1525) 0 0 3 0 1 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 4 3 6 3 3 0 0

Buscetta Eugenia Vasilica (08/1714) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 4

Lombardo Veronica (08/1457) 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardo Clara 08/1485 21 42 2,00

Sgambati Caterina 08/1516 24 35 1,46

Lombardo Eleonora 08/1465 17 27 1,59

Belcastro Debora 08/1525 17 18 1,06

Buscetta Eugenia 08/1714 8 11 1,38

Lombardo Veronica 08/1457 9 10 1,11

I Baloss

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ferraro Laura (08/1830) 3 6 3 6 0 0 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 6 0 0 3 5 3 4

Riva Paolo (08/1712) 3 1 3 4 0 0 3 7 3 6 3 3 3 6 0 0 3 3 3 7

Mariuzzo Massimo (08/1822) 3 1 3 5 0 0 3 7 3 3 3 1 3 3 0 0 3 5 3 6

Ferraro Simone (08/1536) 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 3

Rizzi Dario (08/1840) 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariuzzo Simone (08/1874) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferraro Laura 08/1830 24 38 1,58

Riva Paolo 08/1712 24 37 1,54

Mariuzzo Massimo 08/1822 24 31 1,29

Ferraro Simone 08/1536 11 7 0,64

Rizzi Dario 08/1840 9 6 0,67

Mariuzzo Simone 08/1874 4 0 0,00

Jocamu Ceres

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Salvioni Ivan (08/1456) 3 9 3 8 3 6 0 0 3 6 2 5 3 9 3 7 0 0 3 9

De Vita Emanuele (08/1855) 3 8 3 9 3 5 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 4 3 7 0 0 2 3

Depretis Leo (08/1458) 3 8 3 0 3 1 0 0 3 5 3 8 3 4 3 6 0 0 2 2

Monsù Gaetano (08/1459) 3 5 3 4 3 2 0 0 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 0 0 0 0

Garau Lorenzo (08/1750) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sarta Luca (08/1826) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Giordani Alessia (08/1825) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvioni Ivan 08/1456 23 59 2,57

De Vita Emanuele 08/1855 20 40 2,00

Depretis Leo 08/1458 23 34 1,48

Monsù Gaetano 08/1459 21 27 1,29

Garau Lorenzo 08/1750 1 3 3,00

Sarta Luca 08/1826 3 3 1,00

Giordani Alessia 08/1825 2 0 0,00



Pac Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pirola Piera (08/1007) 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 4 3 9 3 5 0 0 3 4 3 7 3 5

Colombo Massimo (08/1442) 3 2 0 0 1 3 3 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 6 3 3

Afeltra Beatrice (08/1461) 3 3 0 0 2 1 3 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3

Sonvico Alessia (08/1343) 2 0 0 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 4 3 3

Petrolo Nadia (08/1741) 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 2

Carovana Massimo (08/1441) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arcieri Annalisa (08/1455) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drech Elisabetta (08/1443) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pirola Piera 08/1007 21 37 1,76

Colombo Massimo 08/1442 19 27 1,42

Afeltra Beatrice 08/1461 17 14 0,82

Sonvico Alessia 08/1343 16 12 0,75

Petrolo Nadia 08/1741 11 11 1,00

Carovana Massimo 08/1441 9 5 0,56

Arcieri Annalisa 08/1455 0 0 0,00

Drech Elisabetta 08/1443 3 0 0,00


